
Overall -- 1.5 Mile -- Male

Rank Bib Time Event Gender Division First Name Last Name City State Rate
1 619 0:09:21.33 1.5 Male 8 & Under Teegan Tapani Chasell MI 9.62
2 606 0:09:25.58 1.5 Male 8 & Under Sami Karinen Painesdale MI 9.55
3 630 0:10:40.43 1.5 Male 9 & 10 Mikko Salmi Houghton MI 8.43
4 612 0:10:49.48 1.5 Male 8 & Under Cooper Leonard Houghton MI 8.31
5 629 0:11:14.07 1.5 Male 8 & Under Latham Salmi Houghton MI 8.01
6 622 0:11:18.25 1.5 Male 9 & 10 Caleb Bach Houghton MI 7.96
7 611 0:11:21.60 1.5 Male 8 & Under Luke Menard Negaunee MI 7.92
8 604 0:12:03.74 1.5 Male 9 & 10 Elijah Packard Hancock MI 7.46
9 625 0:12:52.96 1.5 Male 9 & 10 Matthew Fraley Houghton MI 6.99

10 615 0:13:23.55 1.5 Male 8 & Under Wyatt Jenkins Atlantic Mine MI 6.72
11 601 0:13:30.52 1.5 Male 8 & Under Calvin Weispfennig Washburn WI 6.66
12 609 0:13:32.12 1.5 Male 8 & Under Jacob Lautenschlager Negaunee MI 6.65
13 618 0:13:32.52 1.5 Male 8 & Under Tristan Molinari Gladstone MI 6.65
14 610 #N/A 1.5 Male 9 & 10 Jaden Kowalke Appleton WI #N/A
15 627 #N/A 1.5 Male 9 & 10 Gavin Poquette Marquette MI #N/A



Overall -- 1.5 Mile -- Female

Rank Bib Time Event Gender Division First Name Last Name City State Rate
1 608 0:11:22.90 1.5 Female 9 & 10 Anna Grzelak Marquette MI 7.91
2 628 0:11:23.38 1.5 Female 9 & 10 Lydia Salmi Houghton MI 7.90
3 623 0:11:41.05 1.5 Female 8 & Under Josie Voigt Neenah WI 7.70
4 626 0:12:16.47 1.5 Female 9 & 10 Delaney Rogers Machesney ParkIL 7.33
5 605 0:12:20.18 1.5 Female 9 & 10 Alyssa Englund Kingsford MI 7.30
6 614 0:12:32.14 1.5 Female 9 & 10 Alexis Strom Calumet MI 7.18
7 617 0:12:35.02 1.5 Female 8 & Under Makenzie Oliver Skandia MI 7.15
8 613 0:12:48.19 1.5 Female 8 & Under Sage Resh-Chimner Houghton MI 7.03
9 607 0:13:40.44 1.5 Female 8 & Under Holly Grzelak Ada MI 6.58

10 624 0:14:20.96 1.5 Female 8 & Under Madyson Janichek Neenah WI 6.27
11 616 0:14:55.12 1.5 Female 9 & 10 Kricia Jenkins Atlantic Mine MI 6.03



1.5 Mile -- 9 & 10 -- Male

Rank Time Bib Event Gender Division First Name Last Name City State Rate
1 0:10:40.43 630 1.5 Male 9 & 10 Mikko Salmi Houghton MI 8.43

2 0:11:18.25 622 1.5 Male 9 & 10 Caleb Bach Houghton MI 7.96

3 0:12:03.74 604 1.5 Male 9 & 10 Elijah Packard Hancock MI 7.46

4 0:12:52.96 625 1.5 Male 9 & 10 Matthew Fraley Houghton MI 6.99

5 #N/A 610 1.5 Male 9 & 10 Jaden Kowalke Appleton WI #N/A

6 #N/A 627 1.5 Male 9 & 10 Gavin Poquette Marquette MI #N/A



1.5 Mile -- 9 & 10 -- Female

Rank Time Bib Event Gender Division First Name Last Name City State Rate
1 0:11:22.90 608 1.5 Female 9 & 10 Anna Grzelak Marquette MI 7.91

2 0:11:23.38 628 1.5 Female 9 & 10 Lydia Salmi Houghton MI 7.90

3 0:12:16.47 626 1.5 Female 9 & 10 Delaney Rogers Machesney Park IL 7.33

4 0:12:20.18 605 1.5 Female 9 & 10 Alyssa Englund Kingsford MI 7.30

5 0:12:32.14 614 1.5 Female 9 & 10 Alexis Strom Calumet MI 7.18

6 0:14:55.12 616 1.5 Female 9 & 10 Kricia Jenkins Atlantic Mine MI 6.03



1.5 Mile -- 8 & Under -- Male

Rank Time Bib Event Gender Division First Name Last Name City State Rate
1 0:09:21.33 619 1.5 Male 8 & Under Teegan Tapani Chasell MI 9.62

2 0:09:25.58 606 1.5 Male 8 & Under Sami Karinen Painesdale MI 9.55

3 0:10:49.48 612 1.5 Male 8 & Under Cooper Leonard Houghton MI 8.31

4 0:11:14.07 629 1.5 Male 8 & Under Latham Salmi Houghton MI 8.01

5 0:11:21.60 611 1.5 Male 8 & Under Luke Menard Negaunee MI 7.92

6 0:13:23.55 615 1.5 Male 8 & Under Wyatt Jenkins Atlantic Mine MI 6.72

7 0:13:30.52 601 1.5 Male 8 & Under Calvin Weispfennig Washburn WI 6.66

8 0:13:32.12 609 1.5 Male 8 & Under Jacob Lautenschlager Negaunee MI 6.65

9 0:13:32.52 618 1.5 Male 8 & Under Tristan Molinari Gladstone MI 6.65



1.5 Mile -- 8 & Under -- Female

Rank Time Bib Event Gender Division First Name Last Name City State Rate
1 0:11:41.05 623 1.5 Female 8 & Under Josie Voigt Neenah WI 7.70

2 0:12:35.02 617 1.5 Female 8 & Under Makenzie Oliver Skandia MI 7.15

3 0:12:48.19 613 1.5 Female 8 & Under Sage Resh-Chimner Houghton MI 7.03

4 0:13:40.44 607 1.5 Female 8 & Under Holly Grzelak Ada MI 6.58

5 0:14:20.96 624 1.5 Female 8 & Under Madyson Janichek Neenah WI 6.27


